TRENDNET®



Mini-GBIC Single-Mode LC Module

TEG-MGBS10 (3.2R)

- · Mini-GBIC module for single-mode fiber with an LC connector-type
- For distances up to 10km
- · Designed to connect with a standard Mini-GBIC slot

The TEG-MGBS10 Mini-GBIC Single Mode module works with standard Mini-GBIC slots on most switches. This Single Mode LC Type module spans distances up to 10km (6.2 miles) and includes 1 x 1000Mbps-LX (LC-Type) Mini-GBIC connector.



- Compliant with IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet and Fiber Channel Standards
- Industry standard SFP package
- Duplex LC connector
- 1.0625Gbps Fiber Channel Compliant
- 1.25Gbps Gigabit Ethernet Compliant
- Single 3.3V Power Supply Voltage
- Lifetime Warranty*

Specifications

Wavelength	• 1310nm	Optical Input Power (dBm) Power Budget	• -22 ~ -3
Optical Output Power (dBm)	• -9 ~ -3		• -13
		Distance	• 10km

TRENDnet offers a limited lifetime warranty on selected fiber networking products that have been purchased in the United States/Canada on or after 1/1/2019.

20675 Manhattan Place • Torrance • CA 90501 • USA • T: 1-888-326-6061 • F: 1-310-961-5511 • sales@trendnet.com • www.TRENDnet.com

TRENDnet is a registered trademark. Other Brands and product names are trademarks of their respective holders. Information provided in this document pertain to TRENDnet products and is subject to change at any time, without notice. For the most recent product information please visit http://www.trendnet.com. Copyright © TRENDnet. All Rights Reserved.